NATIONAL

QUALITY FORUM

Agenda

Social Risk Trial Disparities Standing Committee Web Meeting

November 18, 2019

3:00 pm —=5:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Ifyou are partic

ipating via web, direct your web browser to the following URL:

https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=9037531&role=p&mode=ad

2. Inthe “Display Name” field, type in your first name, last name, and telephone number, and

then click on the green button, “Call Me & Join Web Meeting.”

3. If you are partic

ipating via phone only, dial 1-800-768-2983 and enter passcode 9037531.

Meeting Objectives

e Review risk-adjusted measures submitted since spring 2019
e Status and future implications of the Health Equity Roadmap

e  Discuss risk -adj

3:00 pm

3:10 pm

3:40 pm

4:10 pm

4:45 pm
4:55 pm

5:00 pm

ustment guidance objectives

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Marshall Chin, MD, MPH, FACP, Co-chair
Philip Alberti, PhD, Co-chair

Elisa Munthali, MPH, Senior Vice President
Nicole Williams, MPH, NQF Director

Social Risk Trial Update

Nicolette Mehas, PharmD, NQF Director

e Qverview of measure submissions

e Review of Standing Committee discussions

Risk-Adjustment Guidance
Jermane Bond, PhD, NQF Senior Director
e Risk- adjustment toolkit for measure developers

Health Equity Roadmap: Current Status and Future Opportunity
Jermane Bond, PhD, NQF Senior Director

e Review achievements from the Roadmap

e Identify remaining Roadmap items that can be leveraged for change

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Tami Funk, MPH, NQF Project Manager

Adjourn
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