



Social Risk Trial Disparities Standing Committee Web Meeting

November 18, 2019 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

 If you are participating via web, direct your web browser to the following URL: https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=9037531&role=p&mode=ad

Malaama and Davieus of Mastina Objectives

- 2. In the "Display Name" field, type in your first name, last name, and telephone number, and then click on the green button, "Call Me & Join Web Meeting."
- 3. If you are participating via phone only, dial 1-800-768-2983 and enter passcode 9037531.

Meeting Objectives

2.00

- Review risk-adjusted measures submitted since spring 2019
- Status and future implications of the Health Equity Roadmap
- Discuss risk -adjustment guidance objectives

3:00 pm	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Marshall Chin, MD, MPH, FACP, Co-chair Philip Alberti, PhD, Co-chair Elisa Munthali, MPH, Senior Vice President Nicole Williams, MPH, NQF Director
3:10 pm	 Social Risk Trial Update Nicolette Mehas, PharmD, NQF Director Overview of measure submissions Review of Standing Committee discussions
3:40 pm	Risk-Adjustment Guidance Jermane Bond, PhD, NQF Senior Director Risk- adjustment toolkit for measure developers
4:10 pm	 Health Equity Roadmap: Current Status and Future Opportunity Jermane Bond, PhD, NQF Senior Director Review achievements from the Roadmap Identify remaining Roadmap items that can be leveraged for change
4:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
4:55 pm	Next Steps Tami Funk, MPH, NQF Project Manager
5:00 pm	Adjourn